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R V AS V Hollenshead
R C A J R Shoemaker
Aldus Eby
Franks Herberlig
Wayne A Hall
Donald L Shelter, Sr
Vaughn L Moore
Robert E. Harwood
Elmer i Frank Ressler
DaleE Niswander
RV&SV Hollenshead #2
George E Mason
Ray Wmgert
Rayß Kane
,Dr W A Bender
Burk Lea Farms
Dr W A Bender
Robert E Harwood
Sollenberger & McCoy
J C Young, Jr & Son
Mountain Green Farm
Richard Harshman Son
Carl E Pugh S Son
Walnut Lane Farm
George Skelly
Mike Flannery
Paul D Eckstme
Vaughn L Moore
MarkW Meyers
Kenneth E Oliver
Walter B lie
Stone Hart Farm
Ralphs Miller
Arthur E Martin
Fred E & Dale Rice
Virgil H Crider
Kenneth L Cautman
John A Witmer
John C Mummau
A Hess Brubaker
George W Christman Jr
Harold L Wenger

#
WOOD OR COAL

Find our why
we’re #1
in the World!
• Adds on to your existing

Hot Water Heating System
• Cast Iron Construction
• Wet Base
• ASME Approved
• Burns Wood or Coal
• Converts to Oil or Gas
• Automatic Control

Buderu
HOWARD E. GROFF CO.

Fuel Oil, Gasoline, and Coal
111 E. State Street, Quarryville, PA 17566

Phone: 717-786-2166

MAKE

Walter B lie H 39 0 85 8 49 2 176
Meyer Lo Farm Mix 30 0 95 7 50 2 176
R Cordell. J McKenzie H 124 6 88 4 50 5 175
Norman R Bncker H 26 8 85 6 44 3 174
Cnderdale Farm H 66 5 818 501 174
Walter N Ocker

_

H 47 9 79 4 44 9 173
Keeners Dairy H 97 1 84 3 47 2 173
S MinorRobinson H 52 0 91 8 46 7 171
DaleWadel H 46 0 94 1 47 6 171

The following herds completed 700 pounds lactationrecords
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Stoners Hijos Hill
Jackie

Meyers Bros Dairy
Banana

Robert E Harwood
279
262 ,

Gaymere Farms
175
169

Robert Mellott
Lady

Kenneth Mellott
Rella
Vonda 2

CarI E Pugh & Son
Sherry
Sam

Wit Lane Farms
Hagen

JackK Beck& Son
Fran

H Lester Oyter Estate
Sharon
Pats 109

J C Young Jr S Son
Mistres

D B Wilhide S Sons
May

Ray Wmgert
48

Marlin G Bncker
Jean
Flag

Walnut Lane Farm
Letta

Dr S Mrs Forrest Smith
Joy

Rebeken Farm
Bets

George Skelly
Star
Patty

Kenneth E Oliver
Fanny
Laurel
Sylvia

John D Long
Blossom
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106

48
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4 10
38

70
4 10

63
3 11

8 10

90
34

4-10

68
42

9-10

8 11 305
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19,694

21,935

17,809
17,448

19,956
19 641

23,425

19 170
16 350

20,215
19,982

16,339

20,652

17,523
17,684

18,214

21,103

19 247

17,015
21,120

13,569

18446

21,854

21,684
18,260

19,207
19,979
17,026

17,358 714

Hediund 61 Years of
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Experience is What

Made Them
The Leader in Manurehandler Systems

Why Don't You Take the Lead and ask your HEDLUND Dealer aboutthe
BEST Way to Handle your Manure Program.

Reception Pit Chopper Pump Piston Transfer Pump

• Barn Cleaners
• Hedlund/Vaughan Chopper

Pump
See Us At

AG PROGRESS DAYS
AUGUST IB - 21

• Transfer Pumps
• Free Stall Cleaners
• Basin Agitator Filter Pump

K&S INC.
VAN DALE SALES AND SERVICE

RD 1, QUARRYVILLE, PA 17566
PHONE 717-284-3111


